MINI ROAD RACING

'8 European Championship

29.07. - 01.08.2010

Wittgenborn/Germany [*]\V, F1=]

Mini Road Racing Mini Moto

Junior A

Qualifying Practice 1 No. 1-24 friday

Quialifying (15:00 Time) started at 13:00:03

Vogelsbergring 0,728 Km

30.07.2010 13:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 46.058 +1.181 13:01:42.412 7 45.568 +0.079 13:06:31.335
(4) Tony Arbolino 2 45.201 +0.324 13:02:27.613 8 45.982 +0.493 13:07:17.317
1 49.195 +6.372 13:01:51.603 3 45.326 +0.449 13:03:12.939 9 45.993 +0.504 13:08:03.310
2 44.800 +1.977 13:02:36.403 4 45.438 +0.561 13:03:58.377 10 45.967 +0.478 13:08:49.277
3 43.433 +0.610 13:03:19.836 5 45.709 +0.832 13:04:44.086 1 45.791 +0.302 13:09:35.068
4 43.453 +0.630 13:04:03.289 6 45.148 +0.271 13:05:29.234 12 45.528 +0.039 13:10:20.596
5 43.279 +0.456 13:04:46.568 7 44.877 13:06:14.111 13 46.443 +0.954 13:11:07.039
6 43.221 +0.398 13:05:29.789 8 45.239 +0.362 13:06:59.350 14 45.906 +0.417 13:11:52.945
7 43.397 +0.574 13:06:13.186 9 45.225 +0.348 13:07:44.575 15 45.762 +0.273 13:12:38.707
8 43.383 +0.560 13:06:56.569 10 45.544 +0.667 13:08:30.119 16 45.795 +0.306 13:13:24.502
9 43.177 +0.354 13:07:39.746 11 45.607 +0.730 13:09:15.726 17 45.686 +0.197 13:14:10.188
10 42.823 13:08:22.569 12 45.590 +0.713 13:10:01.316 18 45.489 13:14:55.677
11 43.302 +0.479 13:09:05.871 13 44919 +0.042 13:10:46.235 19 45.530 +0.041 13:15:41.207
12 42.906 +0.083 13:09:48.777 14 44.996 +0.119 13:11:31.231
13 43.029 +0.206 13:10:31.806 15 45.177 +0.300 13:12:16.408 (24) Filip Salac
14 42.901 +0.078 13:11:14.707 16 45.564 +0.687 13:13:01.972 1 48.417 +2.911 13:01:52.210
15 43.129 +0.306 13:11:57.836 17 45.480 +0.603 13:13:47.452 2 45.980 +0.474 13:02:38.190
16 43.733 +0.910 13:12:41.569 18 45.089 +0.212 13:14:32.541 3 46.066 +0.560 13:03:24.256
17 43.489 +0.666 13:13:25.058 19 45.263 +0.386 13:15:17.804 4 46.904 +1.398 13:04:11.160
18 43.462 +0.639 13:14:08.520 5 46.208 +0.702 13:04:57.368
19 42.979 +0.156 13:14:51.499 (2) Dennis Foggia 6 45.789 +0.283 13:05:43.157
20 43.288 +0.465 13:15:34.787 1 46.772 +1.842 13:01:41.061 7 45.891 +0.385 13:06:29.048
2 46.043 +1.113 13:02:27.104 8 45.949 +0.443 13:07:14.997
(14) Celestino Vietti-Ramus 3 45.924 +0.994 13:03:13.028 9 50.988 +5.482 13:08:05.985
1 48.865 +4.935 13:01:51.718 4 45.688 +0.758 13:03:58.716 10 45.800 +0.294 13:08:51.785
2 45.684 +1.754 13:02:37.402 5 45.559 +0.629 13:04:44.275 11 45,941 +0.435 13:09:37.726
3 44.458 +0.528 13:03:21.860 6 45.494 +0.564 13:05:29.769 12 45.506 13:10:23.232
4 44.733 +0.803 13:04:06.593 7 2:17.214 +1:32.284 13:07:46.983 13 46.992 +1.486 13:11:10.224
5 44.610 +0.680 13:04:51.203 8 45.946 +1.016 13:08:32.929 14 45,765 +0.259 13:11:55.989
6 44524 +0.594 13:05:35.727 9 45.698 +0.768 13:09:18.627 15 46.979 +1.473 13:12:42.968
7 44.147 +0.217 13:06:19.874 10 45.981 +1.051 13:10:04.608 16 46.176 +0.670 13:13:29.144
8 44.213 +0.283 13:07:04.087 11 1:23.153 +38.223 13:11:27.761 17 45.818 +0.312 13:14:14.962
9 43.930 13:07:48.017 12 45.796 +0.866 13:12:13.557 18 47.363 +1.857 13:15:02.325
10 44571 +0.641 13:08:32.588 13 46.578 +1.648 13:13:00.135
1 44.734 +0.804 13:09:17.322 14 45.100 +0.170 13:13:45.235 (22) Emanuele Tonasi
12 44.042 +0.112 13:10:01.364 15 44.930 13:14:30.165 1 52.436 +6.846 13:01:55.865
13 44.403 +0.473 13:10:45.767 16 45.425 +0.495 13:15:15.590 2 46.623 +1.033 13:02:42.488
14 44.832 +0.902 13:11:30.599 3 46.172 +0.582 13:03:28.660
15 44,513 +0.583 13:12:15.112 (23) Joan Uvina Marti 4 45.718 +0.128 13:04:14.378
16 44,955 +1.025 13:13:00.067 1 49.467 +4.167 13:01:52.161 5 46.050 +0.460 13:05:00.428
17 44.633 +0.703 13:13:44.700 2 46.531 +1.231 13:02:38.692 6 45.976 +0.386 13:05:46.404
18 44.909 +0.979 13:14:29.609 3 45.859 +0.559 13:03:24.551 7 45.590 13:06:31.994
19 45.103 +1.173 13:15:14.712 4 46.584 +1.284 13:04:11.135 8 45,705 +0.115 13:07:17.699
5 46.553 +1.253 13:04:57.688 9 45.918 +0.328 13:08:03.617
(3) Lukas Tulovic 6 46.321 +1.021 13:05:44.009 10 46.113 +0.523 13:08:49.730
1 49.215 +5.246 13:01:51.890 7 45.456 +0.156 13:06:29.465 1 46.922 +1.332 13:09:36.652
2 45.280 +1.311 13:02:37.170 8 45.897 +0.597 13:07:15.362 12 46.389 +0.799 13:10:23.041
3 44,503 +0.534 13:03:21.673 9 45.695 +0.395 13:08:01.057 13 46.013 +0.423 13:11:09.054
4 44.719 +0.750 13:04:06.392 10 45.616 +0.316 13:08:46.673 14 46.767 +1.177 13:11:55.821
5 44.629 +0.660 13:04:51.021 n 45.599 +0.299 13:09:32.272 15 46.029 +0.439 13:12:41.850
6 45.596 +1.627 13:05:36.617 12 45.386 +0.086 13:10:17.658 16 45.847 +0.257 13:13:27.697
7 43.979 +0.010 13:06:20.596 13 45.623 +0.323 13:11:03.281 17 46.160 +0.570 13:14:13.857
8 44.015 +0.046 13:07:04.611 14 45.392 +0.092 13:11:48.673 18 45.765 +0.175 13:14:59.622
9 43.969 13:07:48.580 15 45.300 13:12:33.973 19 46.057 +0.467 13:15:45.679
10 44.099 +0.130 13:08:32.679 16 45.895 +0.595 13:13:19.868
1 44,590 +0.621 13:09:17.269 17 45.670 +0.370 13:14:05.538 (12) Jonas Hahle
12 45.351 +1.382 13:10:02.620 18 46.177 +0.877 13:14:51.715 1 49.955 +3.334 13:01:46.465
13 46.344 +2.375 13:10:48.964 19 45.437 +0.137 13:15:37.152 2 47.589 +0.968 13:02:34.054
14 44.816 +0.847 13:11:33.780 3 48.001 +1.380 13:03:22.055
15 44.635 +0.666 13:12:18.415 (13) Martin Gbelec 4 46.826 +0.205 13:04:08.881
16 44.477 +0.508 13:13:02.892 1 48.428 +2.939 13:01:55.512 5 47.570 +0.949 13:04:56.451
17 44501 +0.532 13:13:47.393 2 46.321 +0.832 13:02:41.833 6 47.444 +0.823 13:05:43.895
18 44,570 +0.601 13:14:31.963 3 46.083 +0.594 13:03:27.916 7 47.001 +0.380 13:06:30.896
19 44.701 +0.732 13:15:16.664 4 45.709 +0.220 13:04:13.625 8 46.621 13:07:17.517
5 45.919 +0.430 13:04:59.544 9 47.149 +0.528 13:08:04.666
(19) Luca Bernardi 6 46.223 +0.734 13:05:45.767 10 47.862 +1.241 13:08:52.528
Chief of Timekeeping Mrs. Monika Riehmers: Orbits

Clerk of the Course Mr. Christian T. Schneider:

Jury President Mr. Giinther Zaritsch:

EMN 12/1

Printed: 30.07.2010 13:19:34
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MINI ROAD RACING

'8 European Championship

29.07. - 01.08.2010

Wittgenborn/Germany [*]\V, F1=]

Mini Road Racing Mini Moto

Junior A

Qualifying Practice 1 No. 1-24 friday

Quialifying (15:00 Time) started at 13:00:03

Vogelsbergring 0,728 Km

30.07.2010 13:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 46.912 +0.291 13:09:39.440 (21) Pontus Lenander
12 46.830 +0.209 13:10:26.270 1 54.397 +2.139 13:02:22.859
13 47.201 +0.580 13:11:13.471 2 54.209 +1.951 13:03:17.068
14 47.803 +1.182 13:12:01.274 3 52.993 +0.735 13:04:10.061
15 46.943 +0.322 13:12:48.217 4 53.271 +1.013 13:05:03.332
16 47.691 +1.070 13:13:35.908 5 52.443 +0.185 13:05:55.775
17 46.760 +0.139 13:14:22.668 6 52.258 13:06:48.033
18 47.275 +0.654 13:15:09.943 7 52.466 +0.208 13:07:40.499
8 52.355 +0.097 13:08:32.854
(6) Moritz Schreyer 9 52.405 +0.147 13:09:25.259
1 50.329 +3.007 13:01:58.515 10 52.596 +0.338 13:10:17.855
2 49.280 +1.958 13:02:47.795 11 52.650 +0.392 13:11:10.505
3 49.313 +1.991 13:03:37.108 12 2:23.893 +1:31.635 13:13:34.398
4 48.701 +1.379 13:04:25.809 13 53.027 +0.769 13:14:27.425
5 48.602 +1.280 13:05:14.411 14 54.642 +2.384 13:15:22.067
6 48.279 +0.957 13:06:02.690
7 49.050 +1.728 13:06:51.740
8 1:17.225 +29.903 13:08:08.965
9 48.105 +0.783 13:08:57.070
10 48.647 +1.325 13:09:45.717
11 48.775 +1.453 13:10:34.492
12 48.283 +0.961 13:11:22.775
13 1:45.567 +58.245 13:13:08.342
14 47.322 13:13:55.664
15 48.024 +0.702 13:14:43.688
16 48.435 +1.113 13:15:32.123
(5) Bryan Miletto
1 50.230 +2.692 13:01:53.901
2 48.377 +0.839 13:02:42.278
3 47.718 +0.180 13:03:29.996
4 47.703 +0.165 13:04:17.699
5 47.974 +0.436 13:05:05.673
6 47.656 +0.118 13:05:53.329
7 48.380 +0.842 13:06:41.709
8 48.093 +0.555 13:07:29.802
9 48.241 +0.703 13:08:18.043
10 48.158 +0.620 13:09:06.201
11 47.604 +0.066 13:09:53.805
12 48.587 +1.049 13:10:42.392
13 48.854 +1.316 13:11:31.246
14 47538 13:12:18.784
15 47.718 +0.180 13:13:06.502
16 48.583 +1.045 13:13:55.085
17 48.397 +0.859 13:14:43.482
18 48.522 +0.984 13:15:32.004
(20) Joey Hopman
1 56.758 +8.089 13:02:00.455
2 49.669 +1.000 13:02:50.124
3 49.401 +0.732 13:03:39.525
4 49.394 +0.725 13:04:28.919
5 49.360 +0.691 13:05:18.279
6 50.190 +1.521 13:06:08.469
7 51.095 +2.426 13:06:59.564
8 50.094 +1.425 13:07:49.658
9 48.669 13:08:38.327
10 49.214 +0.545 13:09:27.541
1 49.831 +1.162 13:10:17.372
12 50.051 +1.382 13:11:07.423
13 50.611 +1.942 13:11:58.034
14 49.743 +1.074 13:12:47.777
15 49.473 +0.804 13:13:37.250
16 50.624 +1.955 13:14:27.874
17 50.016 +1.347 13:15:17.890
Chief of Timekeeping Mrs. Monika Riehmers: Orbits

Clerk of the Course Mr. Christian T. Schneider:

Jury President Mr. Giinther Zaritsch:
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